Fort Bragg TS-MATS Warehouse

INVENTORY ITEMS

https://home.army.mil/bragg/about/garrison/dptms/training-support-system-resources/training-support-center

DVC# / Part#
T 20-025
T 07-099
T 20-006
T 07-106
L FB23-01
T 07-093
T 07-083B
T 07-096
T07-113
T07-114
T20-026
T 20-008
T 20-005
T 20-007
T20-014
T20-018
T 09-130
T-30-24
DVC# / Part#
T20-031
T20-032
T20-033
T 20-035
T 20-040
T20-041
T20-042
T 20-043
T20-044
T 20-045
T 20-046
T 20-047
T 20-049
T 20-050
T 20-052
T 20-054
T20-036D

Email: usarmy.bragg.imcom-atlantic.mbx.dptms-tsc-group-e@army.mil

Dummy Weapons

.22 Cal Pistol w/ silencer
9mm beretta
AK-47 Assault Rifle
AT-4 Dummy
Bayonet M15A2 (M9)
JAVELIN Missle Simulated Round (MSR)
M16A2 Dummy weapon
M4 Carbine, dummy
Machine Gun, M240B
Machine Gun, M249 Dummy
Mac 11 w/silencer
PM-50 pistol
RPG-7 w/ round
RPK Squad Machine Gun
SA-7 Grail
SVD Sniper rifle
Dummy 203 Round
Uzi
Clothing
Afghan Islamic Male 2 button Dress Tunic
Afghan Islamic Headband
Afghan Male Scarf (Red/ White or Black / White)
Afghan Islamic Male Dress Tunic (White or mixed colors)
Afghan Mens Salwar Kameez Set (mixed colors)
Afghanistan Syle Burga (Black or Blue)
Afghan Mens Kurta Shirt (mixed colors)
Afghan Wool Pakol hat
Afghan traditional Kufi Cap (mixed colors)
Mens Embroidered SINDHI Cap (mixed colors)
Afghan turban Scarf
Afghan Male Vest
Iraq Female Abaya
Afghan Female Scarf/ Shawl
Afghan Female salwar kameez Top & Bottom
Afghan Mens Saudi Style Abayat (mixed colors)

Iragi Police Uniform Shirts with Shoulder Epaulets
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DVC# / Part#
T20-56
OPFOR-50
OPFOR-200
OPFOR-34
T 20-58A
DVC# / Part#
23-77
23-101
23-101A
23-111
23-110
23-79
23-67
23-66
23-71
23-70
07-158
23-102/A
23-102/B
23-102/D
23-120
23-106
23-108/1
23-108/1/A
23-108/2
23-108/2/A
23-92
23-119
07-127
07-127/1
07-128

T 07-094
11835282
23-98
07-65/7
23-91
01-186/01
01-186/06

Fort Bragg TS-MATS Warehouse

Clothing Con't
Woodland BDU Tops
OPFOR Black Tops
OPFOR Green Tops
OPFOR DCU Tops
OPFOR Tiger Stripe Tops

MILES

MAJIK (MILES Alignment Device)
Universal control Device (UCD)
Micro Control Device (MCD)
IWS2 Code 27 MILES (M4, M240b, M249) (rail mounted) (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
IWS2 Code 24 MILES (M2) (rail mounted) (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
IWS Sniper (M107/ M110) MILES (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
IWS M4/M16 MILES (barrel mounted) (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
IWS M2 MILES (barrel mounted) (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
IWS M249 MILES (barrel mounted) (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
IWS M240 MILES (barrel mounted) (includes Transmitter, Halo, and Harness)
ITAS TESS FTS- Field Trainer
SLM AT4 VISMOD MILES
SLM RPG-7 VISMOD MILES
SLM BDM (Bunker Defeat Munition) MILES
VTESS (Vehicle Tactical Engagement Simulation System) MILES
TVS (Tactical Vehicle) MILES
CVTESS- Abrams MILES
Abrams Alignment Device
CVTESS- Bradley MILES
Bradley Alignment Device
Main Gun Signature Simulator (MGSS), M30 for M1A1/A2
MILES Combat Vehicle Fire Control Emulator (Trigger Box)
JAVELIN Field Tactical Trainer (FTT)
JAVELIN Alignment fixture (JFTTAF)
JAVELIN FTT Instructor Station
JAVELIN Boresight Kit
MILES SAAF Alignment Device
MK-19 Simulator Player Unit (SPU)
Stinger, M74 MILES
Simulator System, Laser Target Interface Device (LTIDS)
Tactical Engagement Simulation System (TESS) B Kit Apache Longbow
Ground Tank in a Bag
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DVC# / Part#
L FB08-80

L FBO8-79

L FB08-81
08-51

L FB08-01

L FBO8-77

L FB08-78

L FB 08-72
08-76/A
08-78/A
08-77/A
DVC# / Part#
8415999160
07-162
07-164
07-165
07-189
07-190
DVC# / Part#
17-277
05-105/1

T 20-064A

T 20-064

T 20-064E

T 20-064B
05-103/1
08-36
T17-102
20-94

07-59
T20-038
T-30-030
T20-029

L 001-160

L 08-76
06-124

T 03-001

L FB09-01

T 05-060

Fort Bragg TS-MATS Warehouse

Manikins
Rescue Randy 55lbs
Rescue Randy 105lbs
Rescue Randy 145lbs
Rescue Randy 165lbs
Combat Dummy First Aid (Green)
Baby Buddy CPR Manikin
Basic Buddy CPR Manikin, Single
CPR Manikin, Waterkin
TC3X- Upper body with Amputation Arm
TC3X- Upper Body with Both Arms
TC3X- Lower Body

REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
Training Bolts and Slides
CCMCK Mask
CCMCK M9
CCMCK M4/ M16
CCMCK M249
CCMCK M17 Standard Pistol
CCBS (Blanks) M17 Standard Pistol
Equipment
AIMTEST Inbore Subcal for Tanks
AN/PSS-14 Training Target Set
Antenna Flag-- Ariana
Antenna Flag-- Donovia
Antenna Flag-- Limaria
Antenna Flag-- Sapa
Anti-Personnel Obstacle Breaching System (APOBS)
Antropine Training Kit, Nerve Agent Antidot
Armor Tank ID Kit
BFA- M21 For Tank M240B
BFA-M2/ 50 Cal. Blank Firing Adapter with Barrel Cap and Guide Assy.
Backpack Bomb
Bomb Vest
Briefcase Bomb
Bomber Vest, Suicide
Caskets
CFFT (Call For Fire Trainer)
Chemical Grenade Display Kit
Chemical Grenade ID Kit
Claymore M18A1

For Long-term Issue
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DVC# / Part#
CNV-SGN

08-37

23-90

05-20
FFM-TITAN-1200
05-114/1
T-09-129G
07-78B

08-05/B
08-05/A

07-126

6605-01-119-6971

L FB 05-01
06-120
06-121
06-116
06-122
06-128

L FB20-98
07-63
05-22/A
05-22/B
L07-108
08-04
03-23
06-125

L FB 07-02
L FB 07-02B
07-168/03
Measu-W-4
LFB 07-01B
L FB 07-01D
LFB 07-01C
L FB 07-01E
LFB 07-01D
L 20-107-BRG
44-97
05-104/1
T11-061

Fort Bragg TS-MATS Warehouse

Equipment Con't
Convoy Signs- Metal Ahead, Metal Follows, Wood Ahead
Convulant Antidote (Diazepam) Nerve
DIR-Indir Firing Cue (DIFCUE)
Disp and Mine Ground (MOPMS)
Titan 1200 Fog Machine

Improvised Explosive Device Effects Simulator (IEDES) REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS

Iraq Mine Kit

ITAS BST- Basic Skills Trainer (desktop)

IV Training Arm, Black Case

IV training Arm, Grey Bag

JAVELIN - Basic Skills Trainer (Desktop)

Lensetic Compass

Lensetic Compass (mock-up) large Plastic

M1064, 105mm Illumination Cartridge

M1066, 155MM Infrared lllumination Projectile (inert)
M1130, 105mm inert TRN Projectile

M1122, 155mm, Dummy Projectile (Inert)

M1121, 155mm, White Phosphorous Smoke

M16A2 Rifle Mock-up

M3 Recoil Amplifier Assy (SRT) Barrel

M-7 Dispensing Set, Munition, Network Command Trainer, SPIDER
Miniature Grenade Training Simulator MGTS Kits (for SPIDER)
Modern Army Combative Kit

Moulage Set

Nuclear, Biological, Chemical Reconnaisance Vehicle (NBCRV) Trainer
PGK Unsettable Training Fuze assembly

PMI Shadow Box M16- Green with Target box and paddle
PMI Shadow Box M4- Black with Target box and paddle
Precision Gunnery System (PGS) M2

PT Measuring Wheel

Pugil Chest Protector

Pugil Gloves

Pugil Groin cover

Pugil Helmet, Med/Lge (Black)

Pugil Helmet, Small/ Med (RED)

Pugil Stick

Reconfigurable Table Top Trainer (RT3)

Selectabel Lightweight Attack Munition (SLAM) M320A1 Trainer
Singuard Radio Mock-up

Page 4 of 6

As of 10/27/2025



DVC# / Part#
17-293A
44-57
44-52/A
07-68
TELSM-1
05-100
05-101
H-3137
H-3139

L FB 07-05
20-96/D

L FB 06-01
20-95

99-116
P-120IMLW
SCAS-06
SPEEDBUMPS-06
SPIKESTP-05
STOP-004
DSBS-04
CTC-005
001-STAND
RSLWC-01
DVC# / Part#
L 001-159

L FBO01-158

T 05-062

T 05-064

T 05-065

T 05-066

T 09-039

T 09-040

T 09-043

T 09-043/1

T 09-043/2

T 09-048/2

T 09-049

T 09-055

Fort Bragg TS-MATS Warehouse

Equipment Con't
Stand Alone Crew Module Unit Recorder (SA-CMUR)
Stinger Tracking Head Set
Stinger Troop Proficiency Trainer (STPT)
Sub-Cal Launcher AT4, 9mm REQUIRES MILITARY VEHICLE
Telescoping Search Mirrors
WAM, Hornet, XM 97
WAM, Hornet, XM 98
Folding Tables
Metal Folding Chairs
XM- 2A--Small Arms Fire Simulator (Black)
Small Arms Fire Simulator (Green / Legacy)
XM-10-- Artillery Simulator (Black)
Artillery Simulator (Green/ Legacy)

REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
REQUIRES TRAINING schedule through RFMSS
Escalation of Force (Various items)
Dismounted Operations Modular (Escalation of Force)
Inspection Mirror, Wheels, Flashlight (Escalation of Force)
SLOW CP AHEAD SIGNS (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
SPEED BUMPS (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
SPIKE STRIPS W/PULLER (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
STOP SIGNS (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
DANGER STAY BACK SIGNS (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
COLLAPSIBLE TRAFFIC CONES (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
Stand for Lights (Escalation of Force)
SPOT LIGHT (ESCALATION OF FORCE)
UXO
Pressure Sensitive Land Mine
Tripwire Booby Trap Simulator
IED Kit
C4 1 1/4 Ibs Block
C4 1lb Block
Explosive Hazard Defeat Training Threat Set (EHD-ITS)
Anti-Tank Mine, TM-62M
HE Frag OFAB Bomb
Mine, Anti-Personnel
Mine, TM-57
Mine, TM-46
Projectile, Grenade PG7M
Cluster PTAB 500 Bomb
OKT-8 Mine
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DVC# / Part#

T 09-061

T 09-069/05
T 09-069/06
T 09-069/07
T 09-069/08
T 09-069/09
T 09-069/10
T 09-070

T 09-071

T 09-083

T 09-084/1
T 09-084/5
T 09-086

T 09-096

T 09-097

T 09-105

T 09-105/1
T 09-105/10
T 09-105/3
T09-105/4
T 09-105/5
T 09-105/6
T 09-105/9
T09-127/3
T09-127/5
T09-84/4

T 20-010
T20-011

T 20-012
T23-033
T23-034
T23-038
T23-041
T23-042
T-BlueBody

Fort Bragg TS-MATS Warehouse

UXO Con't

Grenade, Rifle, Heat, M57 w/Fuze UTI M61
Anti-Tank Mine, TMA-1
Anti-Tank Mine, TMA-2
Anti-Tank Mine, TMA-3
Anti-Tank Mine, TMA-4
Anti-Tank Mine, TMA-5
Anti-Tank Mine, TMRP-6

AO 50-100 Bomb

AO1 Bomblet

Mine, Model PMD w/ fuze
L90 Bar Mine

Landmine, Gator

Landmine AP, Pomz-2M
Rocket, 132mm Model S3K
Grenade, Hand/ Heat, Hosam Type 1
Vsar 50 Landmine

TC-6 Mine

Adam Mine

Mine, HCT-2

VC 2.2 Mine

Mine, HCT

Valnara Mine
Anti-Personnel Mine, VS1.6
Blu-97/B US Submunition
Blu-26 M74 Submunition
Raam Landmine

RG-42 Anti-personnel Grenade
RGD-5 Anti-Tank Grenade
RKG-3 Anti-Tank Grenade
Anti-Tank Mine, M21
Anti-Personnel Mine, M16A1
Anti-Personnel Mine, M14
Anti-Tank Mine, M19
Anti-Tank Mine, M15

Blue Body Grenades
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